Department of Higher Education, Haryana
Second Merit List (valid upto 14th October, 2020)
GC Barwala (Hisar), (Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Category Seat Allocation 12th / Diploma Weight | Aggregate Course / Subject Combination
Category %age age

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

UA203020197814

UA203020237158

UA203020206347

UA203020186442

UA203020195862

UA203020205034

UA203020186966

UA203020186981

UA203020205080

UA183018190789

UA203020202652

UA193019291026

UA203020198592

UA173017240207

UA203020201907

UA203020202666

UA203020206587

UA203020201927

UA203020187143

UA203020198785

UA203020228103

UA203020205024

UA203020204352

JYOTI

RAHUL

ALISHA

MONIKA

MONIKA

SIMRAN

MINAKSHI

CHETNA

KUMARI

ABHISEKH

ANKIT GOYAL

SAMITI

RAJEEV

PRIYA RANI

NEERAJ

PURAN SINGH

MANJU

AMIT

ANKIT

ANKIT KUMAR

POOJA DEVI

AJAY

POOJA RANI

REENU

9053648047

9588117388

9729720920

9350661573

9467152035

9812688354

8168076270

9812277866

9306514202

7082622811

9813840107

9068856003

9518836671

8818062199

9053156075

7015419717

9350282002

9017939115

8572025009

9306228488

8708026044

7056135703

9034166668

DHARAMBIR

NARESH

PHOOL KUMAR

PAWAN KUMAR

RAMMEHAR

SINGH

DHARAMBIR

RANDHIR

PAWAN KUMAR

SURESH

ROHTASH

RAGHBIR SINGH

KRISHAN

MANGAL SINGH

SUKHBIR

DAYA SINGH

DHIRSINGH

DHARMBIR

SINGH

ANUP

GYAN CHAND

BIJENDER SINGH

KULDEEP

SATISH KUMAR

RAMESH SINGH

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

30/09/2002

10/09/2002

17/11/2003

01/08/2001

20/12/2001

08/10/2002

24/09/2003

02/02/2002

06/02/2002

15/07/2000

06/03/2001

15/08/2001

19/09/2002

20/03/2000

20/08/2001

01/04/2002

01/03/2002

13/03/2002

14/10/2001

29/06/2002

27/12/2002

15/01/2003

23/05/2003

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Schedule Caste

Schedule Caste

General

General

General

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

83

88

82.8

82.8

82.8

87.6

87.4

82.4

822

822

82

86.8

81.6

81.6

81.6

81.2

81.2

86

81

81

86

86

88

88

87.8

87.8

87.8

87.6

87.4

87.4

87.2

87.2

87

86

86

86

86

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I
(English,Hindi Geography,Economlcs)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l
(English,Hindi,Economics,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l
(English,Hindi,Geography,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l
(English,Hindi,Geography,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I
(English,Hindi,Geography,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l
(English,Hindi,Geography,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I
(English,Hindi,Geography,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l
(English,Hindi,Geography,History)
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

UA203020202703

UA203020188077

UA193019292263

UA203020202036

UA203020191180

UA203020195157

UA203020196995

UA203020200913

UA203020185758

UA193019571293

UA193019288890

UA203020206740

UA203020206345

UA203020196213

UA203020187074

UA203020189978

UA203020187277

UA203020557144

UA203020190897

UA203020236425

UA203020195138

UA203020206155

UA193019276475

SANDEEP

SUMAN

AMIT

SUSHIL

AMAN

SINGLA

PRIYANKA

SAHIL

TUSHAR

KUMAR

AJAY KUMAR

KANTA DEVI

SUDESH

SUNNY

MINAKSHI

PREETI RANI

SONIA

SANJAY

KUMAR

SURAJ

JYOTI

NASEEB

NASIM

POOJA

BALWAN

SHIV KUMAR

8813012539

9306837605

8059458541

9306865963

7015834440

9802929098

8168477418

9812927035

7206330870

9306333068

9996324147

7497009430

9812104248

9518898805

7015793173

8607219726

9034463288

9991614512

7015398432

9813188158

9992728820

8307066992

9350501509

DHARAMBIR

MAHENDER

SINGH

RAM NIWASH

PAWAN

MADUSUDAN

SHAMSHER

VINOD KUMAR

SAJJAN SINGH

RAGHUBIR

SINGH

SUBHASH

HARIKESH

RAJESH KUMAR

SHAMSHER

SINGH
MAHENDER

SINGH

RAMNIWAS

KALU RAM

RAMESH

RAJA

SUBHASH

CHANDER

YASIN

PHOOL KUMAR

ROHTASH

PAWAN KUMAR

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

04/07/2002

14/08/2002

09/05/2000

20/04/2002

14/01/2003

04/05/2002

17/12/2002

06/02/2002

30/10/2002

10/10/2000

10/08/2000

10/04/2000

26/02/2002

26/08/2002

28/08/2000

05/09/2000

02/12/2000

12/02/2002

06/04/2000

02/12/2003

09/03/2002

11/08/2002

19/07/2001

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

General

Schedule Caste

General

General

Economically Weaker

Section

Economically Weaker

Section
Schedule Caste

Schedule Caste

Schedule Caste

Schedule Caste

Schedule Caste

Schedule Caste

Schedule Caste

Schedule Caste

Schedule Caste

Schedule Caste

Schedule Caste

Schedule Caste

Schedule Caste

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGCEWS

HOGCEWS

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

DSC

DSC

DSC

DSC

DSC

DSC

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

80.8

80.6

80.4

77.6

68.8

80.2

72.4

722

76.8

71.2

70.6

75.2

71.8

76

70

73.6

68.4

73.2

85.4

80.2

73.6

73.4

77.6

73.8

80.2

77.4

77.2

76.8

76.2

75.6

75.2

76.8

76

75

73.6

73.4

73.2

78.6

78.4

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l
(English,Hindi Geography,Hlstory)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Mathematics)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l
(English,Hindi,Economics,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l
(English,Hindi,Economics,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-
(English,Hindi,Geography,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I
(English,Hindi,Geography,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l
(English,Hindi,Geography,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l
(English,Hindi,Geography,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I
(English,Hindi,Geography,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I
(English,Hindi,Geography,History)
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Department of Higher Education, Haryana
Second Merit List (valid upto 14th October, 2020)
GC Barwala (Hisar), (Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-)
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48

49

50

51

52

53

UA203020198811

UA203020195126

UA203020201247

UA183018197523

UA203020188896

UA203020193310

UB190002643617

ANKITA DEVI

RITU

ASHISH

KISMAT

SAVITA

DEEPAK

9991088110

9996266048

9991602676

8529940513

8059574614

9992317072

JASHAN DEEP | 9518060750

RAMMEHAR

KRISHAN KUMAR

RAMGOPAL

SUBHASH

SHISHPAL

JANG BAHADUR

SOHAN LAL

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

12/11/2001

11/12/2000

29/09/2002

14/01/2001

20/06/2003

22/09/2002

25/03/2002

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCB

BCB

72.6

72.6

72.4

71.8

70.6

70

77.6

77.6

77.4

76.8

70.6

70

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I
(English,Hindi,Geography,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I
(English,Hindi,Geography,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l
(English,Hindi,Geography,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)
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