Department of Higher Education, Haryana Second Merit List (valid upto 14th October, 2020) GC Barwala (Hisar), (Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th / Diploma %age	Weight age	Aggregate	Course / Subject Combination
1	UA203020197814	JYOTI	9053648047	DHARAMBIR	30/09/2002	FEMALE	General	AIOC	83.2	5	88.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,Economics)
2	UA203020237158	RAHUL	9588117388	NARESH	10/09/2002	MALE	General	AIOC	83	5	88	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
3	UA203020206347	ALISHA	9729720920	PHOOL KUMAR	17/11/2003	FEMALE	General	AIOC	88	0	88	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
4	UA203020186442	MONIKA	9350661573	PAWAN KUMAR	01/08/2001	FEMALE	General	AIOC	82.8	5	87.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
5	UA203020195862	MONIKA	9467152035	RAMMEHAR SINGH	20/12/2001	FEMALE	General	AIOC	82.8	5	87.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
6	UA203020205034	SIMRAN	9812688354	DHARAMBIR	08/10/2002	FEMALE	General	AIOC	82.8	5	87.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Economics,Political Science)
7	UA203020186966	MINAKSHI	8168076270	RANDHIR	24/09/2003	FEMALE	General	AIOC	87.6	0	87.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,History)
8	UA203020186981	CHETNA KUMARI	9812277866	PAWAN KUMAR	02/02/2002	FEMALE	General	AIOC	87.4	0	87.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
9	UA203020205080	ABHISEKH	9306514202	SURESH	06/02/2002	MALE	General	HOGC	82.4	5	87.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
10	UA183018190789	ANKIT GOYAL	7082622811	ROHTASH	15/07/2000	MALE	General	HOGC	82.2	5	87.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
11	UA203020202652	SAMITI	9813840107	RAGHBIR SINGH	06/03/2001	FEMALE	General	HOGC	82.2	5	87.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,History)
12	UA193019291026	RAJEEV	9068856003	KRISHAN	15/08/2001	MALE	General	HOGC	82	5	87	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
13	UA203020198592	PRIYA RANI	9518836671	MANGAL SINGH	19/09/2002	FEMALE	General	HOGC	86.8	0	86.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,History)
14	UA173017240207	NEERAJ	8818062199	SUKHBIR	20/03/2000	FEMALE	General	HOGC	81.6	5	86.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
15	UA203020201907	PURAN SINGH	9053156075	DAYA SINGH	20/08/2001	MALE	General	HOGC	81.6	5	86.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
16	UA203020202666	MANJU	7015419717	DHIRSINGH	01/04/2002	FEMALE	General	HOGC	81.6	5	86.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,History)
17	UA203020206587	AMIT	9350282002	DHARMBIR SINGH	01/03/2002	MALE	General	HOGC	81.2	5	86.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
18	UA203020201927	ANKIT	9017939115	ANUP	13/03/2002	MALE	General	HOGC	81.2	5	86.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
19	UA203020187143	ANKIT KUMAR	8572025009	GYAN CHAND	14/10/2001	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	86	0	86	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
20	UA203020198785	POOJA DEVI	9306228488	BIJENDER SINGH	29/06/2002	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	81	5	86	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
21	UA203020228103	AJAY	8708026044	KULDEEP	27/12/2002	MALE	General	HOGC	81	5	86	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,History)
22	UA203020205024	POOJA RANI	7056135703	SATISH KUMAR	15/01/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	86	0	86	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
23	UA203020204352	REENU	9034166668	RAMESH SINGH	23/05/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	86	0	86	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,History)

Department of Higher Education, Haryana Second Merit List (valid upto 14th October, 2020) GC Barwala (Hisar), (Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation	12th / Diploma	Weight	Aggregate	Course / Subject Combination
24	UA203020202703	SANDEEP	8813012539	DHARAMBIR	04/07/2002	MALE	General	Category HOGC	%age 80.8	age 5	85.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I
	0,1200020202700	O, II VDEE!	0010012003	DID II O III O	01/07/2002	1417 (2.2	General	11000	00.0		00.0	(English,Hindi,Geography,History)
25	UA203020188077	SUMAN	9306837605	MAHENDER SINGH	14/08/2002	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	80.8	5	85.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
26	UA193019292263	AMIT	8059458541	RAM NIWASH	09/05/2000	MALE	General	HOGC	80.6	5	85.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
27	UA203020202036	SUSHIL	9306865963	PAWAN	20/04/2002	MALE	General	HOGC	80.4	5	85.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Mathematics)
28	UA203020191180	AMAN SINGLA	7015834440	MADUSUDAN	14/01/2003	MALE	Economically Weaker Section	HOGCEWS	77.6	0	77.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Economics,Political Science)
29	UA203020195157	PRIYANKA	9802929098	SHAMSHER	04/05/2002	FEMALE	Economically Weaker Section	HOGCEWS	68.8	5	73.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
30	UA203020196995	SAHIL	8168477418	VINOD KUMAR	17/12/2002	MALE	Schedule Caste	SC	80.2	0	80.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Economics,Political Science)
31	UA203020200913	TUSHAR KUMAR	9812927035	SAJJAN SINGH	06/02/2002	MALE	Schedule Caste	SC	72.4	5	77.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
32	UA203020185758	AJAY KUMAR	7206330870	RAGHUBIR SINGH	30/10/2002	MALE	Schedule Caste	SC	72.2	5	77.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
33	UA193019571293	KANTA DEVI	9306333068	SUBHASH	10/10/2000	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	SC	76.8	0	76.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,History)
34	UA193019288890	SUDESH	9996324147	HARIKESH	10/08/2000	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	SC	71.2	5	76.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,History)
35	UA203020206740	SUNNY	7497009430	RAJESH KUMAR	10/04/2000	MALE	Schedule Caste	SC	70.6	5	75.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
36	UA203020206345	MINAKSHI	9812104248	SHAMSHER SINGH	26/02/2002	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	SC	75.2	0	75.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
37	UA203020196213	PREETI RANI	9518898805	MAHENDER SINGH	26/08/2002	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	DSC	71.8	5	76.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
38	UA203020187074	SONIA	7015793173	RAMNIWAS	28/08/2000	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	DSC	76	0	76	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,History)
39	UA203020189978	SANJAY KUMAR	8607219726	KALU RAM	05/09/2000	MALE	Schedule Caste	DSC	70	5	75	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
40	UA203020187277	SURAJ	9034463288	RAMESH	02/12/2000	MALE	Schedule Caste	DSC	73.6	0	73.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
41	UA203020557144	JYOTI	9991614512	RAJA	12/02/2002	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	DSC	68.4	5	73.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
42	UA203020190897	NASEEB	7015398432	SUBHASH CHANDER	06/04/2000	MALE	Schedule Caste	DSC	73.2	0	73.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,History)
43	UA203020236425	NASIM	9813188158	YASIN	02/12/2003	MALE	Backward Class	BCA	85.4	0	85.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
44	UA203020195138	POOJA	9992728820	PHOOL KUMAR	09/03/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	80.2	5	85.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
45	UA203020206155	BALWAN	8307066992	ROHTASH	11/08/2002	MALE	Backward Class	BCA	73.6	5	78.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,History)
46	UA193019276475	SHIV KUMAR	9350501509	PAWAN KUMAR	19/07/2001	MALE	Backward Class	BCA	73.4	5	78.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,History)

Department of Higher Education, Haryana Second Merit List (valid upto 14th October, 2020) GC Barwala (Hisar), (Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th / Diploma %age	Weight age	Aggregate	Course / Subject Combination
47	UA203020198811	ANKITA DEVI	9991088110	RAMMEHAR	12/11/2001	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	72.8	5	77.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
48	UA203020195126	RITU	9996266048	KRISHAN KUMAR	11/12/2000	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	72.6	5	77.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
49	UA203020201247	ASHISH	9991602676	RAMGOPAL	29/09/2002	MALE	Backward Class	BCA	72.6	5	77.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,History)
50	UA183018197523	KISMAT	8529940513	SUBHASH	14/01/2001	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	72.4	5	77.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,History)
51	UA203020188896	SAVITA	8059574614	SHISHPAL	20/06/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	71.8	5	76.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,History)
52	UA203020193310	DEEPAK	9992317072	JANG BAHADUR	22/09/2002	MALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	70.6	0	70.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
53	UB190002643617	JASHAN DEEP	9518060750	SOHAN LAL	25/03/2002	MALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	70	0	70	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)